
1

6

4

5

2

8

6

2

2P

System Overview
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At each intersection a 
centrally located Master
Control Module holds the 
signal phase sequence.  A 
spread spectrum radio
network connects the Master
with each signal node.  If 
the nework is broken for 
more than 5 secons, all
signals revert to a flashing 
red failsafe mode.


